
 Ø12 
 Ø14 
 Ø16 
 Ø18
 Ø20 
 Ø22 

Begleitsteuerung BE

Ideen bewegen mehr

Revision: 2
Zeichnungsnummer:
Benennung:

AAT Alber Antriebstechnik GmbH
© 2019 (Edition)

T1601_AF
16.09.2020

5.1.1

335179

5.1.2

 310091 
 310092 
 310093
 310094 
 310095 
 310096 

Zubehör 
SOLO˖Black Edition 

T2001
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335469

310100

335345

335483

310022

311008

335343

335347

311005

335344

335346

335348

310306

335484

AAT Alber Antriebstechnik GmbH
© 2019 (Edition)

1

Ideen bewegen mehr

Begleitsteuerung BE

Revision:
T1601_AFZeichnungsnummer:

Benennung:

18.05.2020

335469

Zubehör 
SOLO˖Black Edition 

T2001
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Ideen bewegen mehr

Revision:
Zeichnungsnummer:
Benennung:

AAT Alber Antriebstechnik GmbH
© 2019 (Edition)

1
T1601_AG
Griffträger ohne Wippe BE

18.05.2020

310022

310305

310234

310304
335482

335485

Zubehör 
SOLO˖Black Edition 

T2001

3/8



333217

300106

300243

333216

335423

Kippstütze kpl.
Zeichnungsnummer:
Benennung:

AAT Alber Antriebstechnik GmbH
© 2019 (Edition)

Ideen bewegen mehr

Revision: 1
T2001_X_1

22.01.2021

Zubehör 
SOLO˖Black Edition 

T2001
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Kippstütze kpl.
Zeichnungsnummer:
Benennung:

AAT Alber Antriebstechnik GmbH
© 2021 (Edition)

Ideen bewegen mehr

Revision: 1
P3001_X_3

22.01.2021

335420 

310633310634

300243

Zubehör 
SOLO˖Black Edition 

T2001
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1
T2001_Y
Joysticks BE

Zeichnungsnummer:
Benennung:

AAT Alber Antriebstechnik GmbH
© 2020 (Edition)

Ideen bewegen mehr

Revision: 15.09.2020

Ø40mm
330101

330100

330102
Ø50mm

335313
34mm

335314
20mm

Zubehör 
SOLO˖Black Edition 

T2001
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335471

330289

Ideen bewegen mehr

1

Schwenkarm  BE
Zeichnungsnummer:
Benennung:

AAT Alber Antriebstechnik GmbH
© 2020 (Edition)

T2001_V_1079
Revision: 09.11.2020

Zubehör 
SOLO˖Black Edition 

T2001
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335019

Ideen bewegen mehr

Revision:
Q1604_AD_1054Zeichnungsnummer:

Benennung:

AAT Alber Antriebstechnik GmbH
© 2010 (Edition)

Interface mit Kabel

2 09.09.2020

330192

330193

Zubehör 
SOLO˖Black Edition 

T2001
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